lundi 16 juin 2025

Coup
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Tirage

AINTSIZ
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AVXVUY[
FFEETIV
QLAIEEV
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AEHDDIL
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Mot retenu Place
ZAINS H4
LIGOTIEZ 4A
LoYAUX A4
TIFFE B8
VILE Al2
FAQS 11B
NANANERE 7F
EWE 10E
QUARK D11
EVOLUENT M2
HIERA L4
ACUITES N9
TOMBEES o3
REtORDUS 15G
AH 3A
LARDIONS 13C
CULER 2J)
PEND 2B
OPE K5

JETS J10

Points

48
88
69
32
42
28
61
34
62
74
35
82
86
80
34
72
26
30
21
27

Cumul

48
136
205
237
279
307
368
402
464
538
573
655
741
821
855
927
953
983

1004
1031




